PROJECTION EQUIPMENT
Welt Lock Stand

Remote and Welt Lock Stand

6’ Screen

8' Screen

10" Screen

MEETING ROOM AIDS
Photocopy

Transparency

Flip Chart with Pad and Markers
Flip Chart Holder

Extra Flip Chart Pad

Easel

Whiteboard (4'X6") with Markers
Whiteboard (2.5'X4) with Markers
Power Strip

Laser Pointer

Riser 4'X8'X12' ($45 delivery fee applies) - Priced per section

Extension Cord
Wireless Mouse
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Handheld Hardwired Microphone
Handheld Wireless Microphone

Wireless Lapel Microphone
Microphone Stand

4 Channel Mixer (is required for two or more microphones)
6 Channel Mixer (is required for two or more microphones)
8 Channel Mixer (is required for two or more microphone)

Small Sound System - 1 speaker with tripod and wired microphone
Medium 2 Speaker Sound System - with tripod and wired microphone  $150
Large 4 Speaker Sound System - with tripod and wired microphone $300

Cassette or CD Player — Input to House Audio
Phone Line (Direct Installation)

Polycom Conference Phone

Digital Polycom Conference Phone

Computer Splitter VGA/DA

Computer Splitter HDMI

Seamless VGA Splitter

HDMI Switcher

Audio Sound Patch

Video Recorder with Tripod

47" Flat Screen Monitor on Cart

47" Flat Screen Monitor with 1/2” VHS VCR

47" Flat Screen Monitor with DVD Player

LCD Projector

Audio Visual Technician (minimum of two hours)
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Audie Vigual

$40
$55
$30
$40
$100

$.10
$1
$20
$10
$10
$12
$45
$20
$10
$15
$25

$5
$40

$25
$75
$75
$10

$35
$45
$60
$75

$45
$40
$75
$125
$35
$50
$75
$50
$45

$150
$125
$150
$175
$325

$75 per hour
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