Audio Visual

PROJECTION EQUIPMENT.

Welt Lock Stand	\$40
Remote and Welt Lock Stand	\$55
6' Screen	\$30
8' Screen	\$40
10' Screen	\$100

MEETING ROOM AIDS

Photocopy Transparency	\$.10 \$1
Flip Chart with Pad and Markers	\$20
Flip Chart Holder	\$10
Extra Flip Chart Pad	\$10
Easel	\$12
Whiteboard (4'X6') with Markers	\$45
Whiteboard (2.5'X4) with Markers	\$20
Power Strip	\$10
Laser Pointer	\$15
Riser 4'X8'X12' (\$45 delivery fee applies) - Priced per section	\$25
Extension Cord	\$5
Wireless Mouse	\$40

AUDIO EQUIPMENT

Handheld Hardwired Microphone	\$25
Handheld Wireless Microphone	\$75
Wireless Lapel Microphone	\$75
Microphone Stand	\$10
4 Channel Mixer (is required for two or more microphones)	\$35
6 Channel Mixer (is required for two or more microphones)	\$45
8 Channel Mixer (is required for two or more microphone)	\$60
Small Sound System - 1 speaker with tripod and wired microphone	\$75
Medium 2 Speaker Sound System - with tripod and wired microphone	\$150
Large 4 Speaker Sound System - with tripod and wired microphone	\$300
Cassette or CD Player — Input to House Audio	\$45
Phone Line (Direct Installation)	\$40
Polycom Conference Phone	\$75
Digital Polycom Conference Phone	\$125
Computer Splitter VGA/DA	\$35
Computer Splitter HDMI	\$50
Seamless VGA Splitter	\$75
HDMI Switcher	\$50
Audio Sound Patch	\$45

VIDEO EQUIPMENT

Video Recorder with Tripod	\$150
47" Flat Screen Monitor on Cart	\$125
47" Flat Screen Monitor with 1/2" VHS VCR	\$150
47" Flat Screen Monitor with DVD Player	\$175
LCD Projector	\$325
Audio Visual Technician (minimum of two hours)	\$75 per hou

